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Hopmatns MC 12 +: 33.40 / Hopmatnes KMC 10 +: 35.20 / Hopmartus | pa3psag 9 +: 36.90 / Hopmartus |l paspsag 9 +: 41.00 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 45.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 52.50 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:02.50 /

Hopmartwus |1l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:12.50

3anibiB 1 13 2, 12:56

MWHEEBA EnunsaseTta
BYNNTABVHA MonnHa
BYOAHOBA EnusaBseTa
TIOXAW YnbsiHa
MXJTOBA MonuHa
KYPBEAHOBA Mapus
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3annbiB 2 n3 2, 12:58

KAH ApunHa

PbI>KKOBA 3nata
BOYYPVHA Bapsapa
JNIOBNMOBA AHacTtacus
NANWHA AnekcaHgpa
MEBOBA EkatepuHa
HOXAHKOBA BapBapa
MAJIMKOBA AnbBuHa

[

o~NO O WNDN

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

53.34
44.50
43.00
44.00
49.00
58.00

41.00
40.00
37.00
35.09
35.56
37.50
41.00
42.00

r.Mocksa, 6acceiiH "Aksatopus "3UT"
50 meTpos

www.swimleague.ru

SNEeKTPOHHAs cucTema perucTpaumm BpeMeHm
SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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